2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
1

11

11

13

13

15

15

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Thursday, 7/13/2023, 9:30 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 1)

Name
Karen Adolphson
Brad Genung

Aaron Murakami
Kyle Murakami

Kevin Murakami
Tony Braga

Casey Mori
Greg Mori

Monica Mori
Kailey Mori

Karen Tajiri
Joshua Tajiri

Monica Kwok
Allyson Wong

Jan Jew
Al Jew

Yako McDonnell
Gary Hayashi

Steve Doi
Steve ltatani

Pricha Watcha
Amy Watcha

Sally Tamai
Frank Tamai

Roxanne Lee
Jordon Mageo

Monica Lee
Peter Lee

Denise Lee
Gilman Lee

Patty Osaki
Dave Osaki

From
SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

San Mateo

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Danville

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Sacramento

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr
192
193

174
192

214
219

162t
208t

138
162*

167
213t

164t
180

134 Y
167

183 Y
185

174 Y
188t

159
192t

162 Y
180

150
159

174 Y
196

164 Y
172

112 Y
161

I-injury adjustment

Ln
2

10

10

12

12

14

14

16

16

Name
Kimi Adolphson
Eric Adolphson

James Wilcenski
Jonathan Kajihara

Emma Nguyen
Jayson Tram

Robert Lim
Walter Kwok

Dennis Chin
May Sease

Cara Miyasaki
Glenn Tsuchiya

Lynnie Itatani
Vince ltatani

Samantha Lee
Curtis Wong

Vivian Noda
Mo Noda

Jamie Lee
Tyler Gee

Lee Tackitt
Ron Johnson

Rick Pixley
Weldon Mar

From Avg Sr
SSF 132t
221
SSF 202t
209t
SSF 150
182*

San Francisco 191 Y
199

San Francisco 167 Y
160

San Jose 168 Y
204t

San Jose 135 Y
214
Sacramento 159
211

Danville 150 Y
171

San Francisco 202 Y
191
Elk Grove 195
200

Sacramento 165 Y
181
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
17

17

19

19

21

21

23

23

25

25

27

27

29

29

31

31

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Thursday, 7/13/2023, 9:30 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 1)

Name

Chonthida Athiprayoon

Tip Jeesalute

Frances Cvetovac
John Cvetovac

Karen Wilson
Ling Hom

George Tso
Chris Murray

Claire Okuyama
Ken Hashimoto

Susan Tanisawa
Michael Willing

Valerie Otsuka
Gaylan Ishizu

Pam Shiba-Yanaba
Dean Asami

Judy Ishizu
Richard Shiraishi

Dion Nguyen
Kylie Nguyen

Shirl Worley
Herb Martin

Karol Castillo
Lloyd Morris

Rainy Oyama
Greg Oyama

Francis Culang
Tracey Kitaoka
Ron Ujiiye
Dennis Abo

Lexis Chappell
Dean Chappell

From
Salinas

Reno

SSF

Salinas

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Milpitas

Sacramento

Sacramento

Boise

Hercules

Meridian, 1D

Meridian, ID

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr

152t
188t

137
139

146
182

186
219

153
152

155
140

159
165

126
200

160
178

173
182

188
181

174
202

143
162

176t
200t

169
176

128
163

I-injury adjustment

Ln Name
18 Ann McGee
Mike Schneider

18 Sue Clover
Jon Clover

20 Sharon Hom
Mike Leong

20 Lana Vo
John Hirsch

22 Carolyn Willing
Ted Tanisawa

22 Gloria Shigeta
Steven Kakihara

24 Arlene Hashimoto
Mike Yanaba

24 Mimi Shiraishi
Ken Fujita

26 Lily Ishizu
Byron Ishizu

26

28 Rob Reyes
John Horner

28 Stephanie Yearwood

Chuck King

30 Dean Hayashida
David Hirai

30 Joy Kapiioho
George Smith

32 Sally Sue
Tony Hashitani

32 Jay Esperanza
Craig Abo

From
Salinas

Salinas

SSF

Salinas

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Sacramento

Sacramento

Boise

Sacramento

Meridian, ID

Meridian, ID

Avg Sr
173 Y
227

152 Y
207

190 Y
210

143
218

109 Y
160

126 'Y
173

140 Y
149

128 Y
153

119 Y
136

184 Y
182

202
205

188 Y
205

166 'Y
165

178 Y
205

191
205
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
33

33

35

35

37

37

39

39

41

41

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Thursday, 7/13/2023, 9:30 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 1)

Name
Jim Rodriquez
Matt Masukawa

Wayne Mayeda
Gary Hamada

Ken Wada
Gerry Hanabusa

Kevin Nagasawa
Dan Sasaki

Robin Mori
Tom Tsuboi

Ada Wu
Gary Fujii

Elaine Low
Yuki Matsumoto

Joy Okamoto
Steven Iwasa

Nancy Lee
Cal Asoo

Chris Oki
Miles Nakatogawa

From
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Kent, WA

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Thursday, 7/13/2023, Noon, Regular Doubles

Jeanierose Bradford

Kevin Nishikawa

Darunee Kent
Lance Nagasawa

Jackie Matsutani
Dan Sasaki

Rose Hudson
Kevin Nagasawa

Patty Osaki
Dave Osaki

Linda Hackett
Eric Anderson

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Sacramento

Chico

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr Ln Name
198 Y 34 Fran Ellis
189 Lolly Mayeda
172t Y 34 Bobbi Lee
174 Ron Wiest
174 Y 36 Steven Yien
194 Kenneth Yee
222 36 David Kim
210t Erik Akioka
140 Y 38 Pam Honda
171 Kat Myoraku
184 Y 38 Debbie Umeda
194 Tim Matsumoto
140 Y 40 Diane Tsuruoka
183 Gordon Low
161 40 Sharon Nakamura
148 Dave Dunkle
161 Y 42 Irene Nabeta-Yee
160 Jack Melger
143 Y 42 Bonz Otsuki
190 Jim Oki

(Squad 2)
168 2 David Kim
204 Erik Akioka
181 2
182
202 4 Q'Deene Nagasawa
210t Leo Harris
193 4
222
112 Y 6 Rick Pixley
161 Weldon Mar
136 6
164

I-injury adjustment

From
San Jose

San Jose

Elk Grove

Kent, WA

Avg Sr
123 Y
155

162
174t

196
199

193
208

Castro Valley 150 Y

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Sacramento

161

148 Y
171

132 Y
166

139 Y
179

173 Y
161

154 Y
155
193
208

160
191

165 Y
181
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
7

11

11

13

13

15

15

17

17

19

19

21

21

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Thursday, 7/13/2023, Noon, Regular Doubles (Squad 2)

Name
Paul Magaoay Jr
Tony Pascua

Rudy Crisolo
Reggie Cadiz Jr

Ann McGee
Tip Jeesalute

Jon Clover
Mike Schneider

John Stobbe
Lawrence Pena

Andrew Li
Gordon Terakami

Frances Cvetovac
John Cvetovac

Robert Carey
Chris Murray

Pam Tamagni
Heather Nevarez

Lana Vo
John Hirsch

Cara Miyasaki
Terry Matsumoto

Michelle Golder
Manny Castillo Sr

Anthony Maeda
Ken Matsumoto

Linda Matsumoto
Jordon Mayeda

Karen Adolphson
Tony Braga

Aaron Murakami
Kevin Murakami

From
Sacramento

Sacramento

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Reno

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

San Jose

Salinas

San Jose

San Jose

SSF

SSF

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr

196
217t

210t
220

173
188t

207
227

182
202

154
197

137
139

176
219

126
139

143
218

168
173

174
194

191
217

134
204

192
219

174
214

I-injury adjustment

Y

Ln
8

10

10

12

12

14

14

16

16

18

18

20

20

22

22

Name
Susan Henri
Edwin Sinn

Patty Latimer
Dave Latimer

Chonthida Athiprayoon

Merly Cerezo

Gary Bacon
Stan Friedman

Tom Cabanilla
Ty Cabanilla

Mayumi Florek
Greg Mayeda

Keiji Matsumoto
Kevin Matsumoto

Kyle Murakami
Eric Adolphson

From
Chico

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

San Jose

San Jose

SSF

Avg Sr
168
208

154 Y
184

152t
165

194
217

158
205

173
196

201
200

192
221
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
23

23

25

25

27

27

29

29

31

31

33

33

35

35

37

37

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Thursday, 7/13/2023, Noon, Regular Doubles (Squad 2)

Name
Emma Nguyen
Jayson Tram

James Wilcenski
Phil Ellis

Kimi Adolphson
Linda Yamamoto

Lexi Frazer
Clint Frazer

Jordon Nance
Joshua Tajiri

Amy Watcha
Vince ltatani

Tracey Kitaoka
Dean Masunaga

Danielle Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

Joy Kapiioho
Ron Johnson

Francis Culang
John Vargas

Helen Fong
Mike Tanaka

Nancy Lee
Herb Martin

Shirl Worley
John Horner

Rob Reyes
Curtis Wong

Julia Morris
Andre Drew

Steven lwasa
Samantha Lee

From
SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

San Jose

Hercules

Hercules

Elk Grove

Hercules

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr

150
182*

202t
189

132t
148

136
214

204
213t

192t
214

200t
185t

115
210t

166
200

176t
185t

160
178

161
181

188
182

184
211

155
177t

148
159

I-injury adjustment

Ln
24

24

26

26

28

28

30

30

32

32

34

34

36

36

38

38

Name
Kailey Mori
Greg Mori

Leanna Harada
Jonathan Kajihara

Karen Tajiri
Yako McDonnell

Casey Mori
Bradley Kitaoka

Kim Johnson
Lee Tackitt

Sally Tamai
Frank Tamai

Karol Castillo
Chuck King

Richard Jones
Ron Hills

From
SSF

SSF

SSF

Hercules

Elk Grove

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Avg Sr
162*
208t

194
209t

167 Y
183

162t
153

162
195

162 Y
180

174
205

138
163
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
39

39

41

41

11

13

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Thursday, 7/13/2023, Noon, Regular Doubles (Squad 2)

Name
Hitome Wada
Ken Wada

Katelyn Nguyen
Jason Gee

Matt Masukawa
Gerry Hanabusa

Stan Iwakiri
Katelyn Simpson

From
San Jose

Castro Valley

San Jose

Emmett, ID

Thursday, 7/13/2023, 4:00 PM, Regular Team

Kevin M 1
Jordon Mayeda
Mayumi Florek
Greg Mayeda
Ken Matsumoto

A & R Limited
Dennis Abo
Ron Ujiiye
Sally Sue
Tony Hashitani

Boise Pin Pushers
Rainy Oyama

Greg Oyama

Dean Hayashida
David Hirai

Yuki #1

Ada Wu
Debbie Umeda
Tim Matsumoto
Gary Fujii

Team Crown

R J Otsuji

Linda Yamamoto
Michelle Itogawa
Mitch Kojima

Oop's

Jan Jew

Al Jew
Dennis Chin
May Sease

San Jose

Meridian, ID

Boise

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Francisco

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr Ln Name
133 Y 40 Bobbilee
174 Jim Rodriquez
191* 40
220
189 Y 42 Ron Wiest
194 Gary Hamada
162 42
225
(Squad 3)
4 Kevin M 2
204 Anthony Maeda
173 Cara Miyasaki
196 Terry Matsumoto
217 Keiji Matsumoto
Y 6 Abo International
176 Lexis Chappell
169 Jay Esperanza
178 Dean Chappell
205 Craig Abo
8 OddBalls-T
143 Ron Hills
162 Richard Jones
188 Julia Morris
205 Andre Drew
Y 10 Yuki#2
184 Gordon Low
148 Elaine Low
171 Diane Tsuruoka
194 Yuki Matsumoto
12 Gutter Busters
187 Linda Hackett
148 Eric Anderson
158 Susan Henri
196 Edwin Sinn
Y 14 Just Like That #1
134 Patty Osaki
167 Rick Pixley
167 Dave Osaki
160 Weldon Mar

I-injury adjustment

From
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Meridian, ID

Sacramento

Sacramento

Chico

Sacramento

Avg Sr
162
198

174t Y
174

191
168
173
201

128
191
163
205

163
138
155
177t

166
140
132
183

136
164
168
208

112
165
161
181
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Thursday, 7/13/2023, 4:00 PM, Regular Team (Squad 3)

Name

Da Kids

Casey Mori
Danielle Kitaoka
Kailey Mori
Bradley Kitaoka

San Jose Nisei #1

Yako McDonnell
Gary Hayashi
Glenn Tsuchiya
Vince Itatani

Roxanne 1
Tyler Gee
Gilman Lee
Monica Lee
Peter Lee

Tamagni 1

Pam Tamagni
Tom Cabanilla
Matthew Stewart
Bryan Stewart

Lee #1

Kim Johnson
Lee Tackitt
Ron Johnson
Rudy Omega

Pin Mixers

Karol Castillo
Shirl Worley
John Horner
Curtis Wong

Meeko #1

Mark Yoshinaka
Renee Itaya
Stuart Tomisaka
Lindsey Wong

Mega 1

John Cvetovac
Frances Cvetovac
George Tso

Gary Bacon

From
Hercules

San Jose

San Francisco

Salinas

Elk Grove

Sacramento

Cupertino

Salinas

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr

162t
115
162*
153

183
185
204t
214

191
172
174
196

126
158
189
136

162
195
200
198

174
188
182
211

195t
139t
185t
218

139
137
186
194

I-injury adjustment

Ln
16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

Name

Old Skool

Dean Masunaga
John Vargas
Tracey Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

Gutter Cleaners
Monica Kwok
Allyson Wong
Robert Lim
Walter Kwok

Roxanne 2
Roxanne Lee
Denise Lee
Jordon Mageo
Jamie Lee

Tamagni 2
Heather Nevarez
Michelle Golder
Ty Cabanilla
Manny Castillo Sr

Pin Rockers
David Kapiioho
Joy Kapiioho
Helen Fong
Mike Tanaka

Glenn 1

Jack Melger
Elise Kobata

Joy Okamoto
Irene Nabeta-Yee

Bel Mateo Bowl
Ling Hom

Karen Wilson
Sharon Hom
Mike Leong

Mega 2

Ann McGee
Andrew Li
Gordon Terakami
Mike Stephenson

From
Hercules

San Francisco

San Francisco

Salinas

Sacramento

Sacramento

SSF

Salinas

Avg Sr

185t
185t
200t
210t

164t
180
191

199

150
164
159
202

139
174
205
194

171
166
160
178

161
140
161
173

182
146
190
210

173
154
197
219
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
31

33

35

37

39

41

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Thursday, 7/13/2023, 4:00 PM, Regular Team (Squad 3)

Name
Mega 3
Dave Latimer

Chonthida Athiprayoon

Chris Murray
Stan Friedman

Nagasawa 1
Jackie Matsutani
Rose Hudson
Kevin Nagasawa
Dan Sasaki

Nagasawa 3
Anita Spencer
Orlando Spencer
Debbi Asencio
Scott Asencio

Grandpa, You're Up
Kylie Nguyen

Katelyn Nguyen
Jason Gee

Ray Yee

Bowler's Experience 1

Tony Braga
Karen Adolphson
Kyle Murakami
Eric Adolphson

Club 300/Bay Area Pro Shops

Phil Ellis
Leanna Harada
Clint Frazer
Joshua Tajiri

From
Salinas

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Castro Valley

SSF

SSF

Avg Sr

184
152t
219
217

202
193
222
210t

176
212
174
206

182
191*
220
132

219
192
192
221

189
194
214
213t

Ln Name

32 Mega 4
Patty Latimer
Tip Jeesalute
Robert Carey
John Hirsch

34 Nagasawa 2

Q'Deene Nagasawa

Lance Nagasawa
Leo Harris
Kevin Nishikawa

36 Nagasawa 4

Jeanierose Bradford

Darunee Kent
David Kim
Erik Akioka

38

40 Bowler's Experience 2

Brad Genung
Kimi Adolphson
Aaron Murakami
Kevin Murakami

42 JMW CE - BOWLIQ 1

James Wilcenski
Lexi Frazer
Jordon Nance
Jonathan Kajihara

Friday, 7/14/2023, 9:30 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 4)

Ada Wu
Tim Matsumoto

Diane Tsuruoka
Yuki Matsumoto

Steven lwasa
Miles Nakatogawa

Irene Nabeta-Yee
Dave Dunkle

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

184
171

132
183

148
190

173
179

I-injury adjustment

Y

Y

Y

2 Debbie Umeda
Gary Fujii

2 Elaine Low
Gordon Low

4 Joy Okamoto
Cal Asoo

4 Elise Kobata
Jack Melger

From
Salinas

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

SSF

SSF

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Avg Sr

154
188t
176
218

160
182
191
204

168
181
193
208

193
132t
174
214

202t
136
204
209t

148 Y
194

140 Y
166

161
160

140
161
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
5

11

11

13

13

15

15

17

17

19

19

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Friday, 7/14/2023, 9:30 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 4)

Name
Chris OKi
Bonz Otsuki

Michelle ltogawa
R J Otsuji

Greg Lee
Reynold Lee

Lolly Mayeda
Matt Masukawa

Gary Hamada
Gerry Hanabusa

Ken Wada
Ron Wiest

Q'Deene Nagasawa

Leo Harris

Maryann Aguila
Tom Aguila

Kevin Nishikawa
Erik Akioka

Monica Kwok
Walter Kwok

Al Jew
Dennis Chin

Eric Ichikawa
Othell Robinson

Rick Pixley
Dave Osaki
Brian Fujii

Roger Fujii

Yako McDonnell
Vince lItatani

Lynnie Itatani
Steve Doi

From
Sacramento

Sacramento

Damascas, OR

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Jose

Sacramento

Granite Bay

San Jose

San Jose

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr
143 Y
154

158
187

170 Y
185

155 Y
189

174 Y
194

174 Y
174t

160
191

160 Y
186

204
208

164t Y
199

167 Y
167

178
194

165 Y
161

152 Y
182

183 Y
214

135 Y
174

I-injury adjustment

Ln
6

10

10

12

12

14

14

16

16

18

18

20

20

Name
Sharon Nakamura
Jim OKki

Linda Yamamoto
Mitch Kojima

Marion Yee
Waimun Yee

Wayne Mayeda
Jim Rodriquez

Fran Ellis
Bobbi Lee

Ginger Greenfield
Mark Yoshinaka

Vernelle Keliikoa
Zack Keliikoa

Jeanierose Bradford

David Kim

Rose Hudson
Kevin Nagasawa

Allyson Wong
Robert Lim

Jan Jew
May Sease

Rod Ichikawa
Bill Ito

Patty Osaki
Weldon Mar

Terri Simpson
Stan Iwakiri

Cara Miyasaki
Gary Hayashi

Amy Watcha
Glenn Tsuchiya

From Avg Sr

Sacramento 139 Y
155
Sacramento 148
196

Damascas, OR 156 Y
195

San Jose 172t Y
198
San Jose 123
162
San Jose 162
195t

Kent, WA 135 Y
202
Kent, WA 168
193
Kent, WA 193
222
San Francisco 180
191

San Francisco 134 Y
160
San Jose 206
190

Sacramento 112 Y
181
Emmett, ID 185
162

San Jose 168 Y
185
San Jose 192t
204t
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Friday, 7/14/2023, 9:30 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 4)

Ln Name From Avg Sr Ln Name From Avg Sr

21 Pricha Watcha San Jose 159 Y 22 Bradley Kitaoka Hercules 153
Steve ltatani 188t Tracey Kitaoka 200t

21 Dean Masunaga Hercules 185t 22 Francis Culang Hercules 176t
John Vargas 185t Craig Kitaoka 210t

23 Vivian Noda Danville 150 Y 24 Nancy Lee Danville 161 Y
Frank Tamai 180 Mo Noda 171

23 Sally Tamai Danville 162 Y 24 Steven Yien Elk Grove 196
Stevy Lee 193 Kenneth Yee 199

25 Arlene Hashimoto Oakland 140 Y 26 Donelle Oda Oakland 144 Y
Ken Hashimoto 152 Steven Kakihara 173

25 Claire Okuyama Oakland 153 Y 26 Susan Tanisawa Oakland 155 Y
Dean Asami 200 Ted Tanisawa 160

27 Mimi Shiraishi Oakland 128 'Y 28 Lily Ishizu Oakland 119 Y
Richard Shiraishi 178 Gaylan Ishizu 165

27 Pam Shiba-Yanaba Oakland 126 'Y 28 Judy Ishizu Oakland 160 Y
Mike Yanaba 149 Byron Ishizu 136

29 Carolyn Willing Oakland 109 Y 30 Gloria Shigeta Oakland 126 Y
Michael Willing 140 Ken Fuijita 153

29 Robin Mori Castro Valley 140 Y 30 Pam Honda CastroValley 150 Y
Kat Myoraku 161 Tom Tsuboi 171

31 Kimi Adolphson SSF 132t 32 Karen Adolphson SSF 192
Kyle Murakami 192 Tony Braga 219

31 Karol Castillo Sacramento 174 'Y 32 Stephanie Yearwood Sacramento 202
Chuck King 205 Paul Tabaka 231

33 David Kapiioho Sacramento 171 Y 34 Shirl Worley Sacramento 188
Herb Martin 181 Curtis Wong 211

33 Joy Kapiioho Sacramento 166 34 Helen Fong Sacramento 160 Y
Julia Morris 155 Mike Tanaka 178

35 George Smith Sacramento 165 Y 36 Katelyn Nguyen Castro Valley  191*
John Horner 182 Jason Gee 220

35 Linda Hackett Chico 136 36 Eric Anderson Chico 164
Susan Henri 168 Edwin Sinn 208

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment, I-injury adjustment
rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023 Page 10 of 22



2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
37

37

39

39

41

41

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Friday, 7/14/2023, 9:30 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 4)

Name
Kim Johnson
Ron Johnson

Lee Tackitt
Mike Ochotorena

Andrew Li
Gordon Terakami

Tip Jeesalute
Mike Schneider

Edgar Vibat
Mike Montoya

Frangie Yan
Chris Murray

From
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Avg Sr
162 Y
200

195
203

154 Y
197

188t Y
227

184t
217

108
219

Ln
38

38

40

40

42

42

Friday, 7/14/2023, Noon, Regular Doubles (Squad 5)

Samantha Lee
Ryan Wong

Danny Voong
Miles Nakatogawa

Allyson Wong
Walter Kwok

Alyso Ho
Ray Ho

Roxanne Lee
Denise Lee

Tyler Gee
Gilman Lee

Monica Lee
Peter Lee

Pam Yasutake
Alan Yasutake

Kimi Adolphson
Tony Braga

Kevin Murakami
Eric Adolphson

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Francisco

Sacramento

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Oxnard

SSF

SSF

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

159
222

133
190

180
199

120
198

150
164

191 Y
172

174 Y
196

153 Y
207

132t
219

214
221

I-injury adjustment

2

10

10

Name
Donna Doyle
Bob Doyle

Rudy Omega
Jerry McCoy

Ann McGee
Jon Clover

Bel Damian Jr
Scott Ng

Chonthida Athiprayoon

Larwrence Pena
Merly Cerezo

Rich Canada

Grant Kuroko
Jared Wong

Monica Kwok
Robert Lim

Jordon Mageo
Jamie Lee

Chris Lim
Katelyn Nguyen

Karen Adolphson
Clint Frazer

Aaron Murakami
Kyle Murakami

From
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Sacramento

San Francisco

San Francisco

Castro Valley

SSF

SSF

Avg Sr
169 Y
197

198
212

173 Y
207

205
190t

152t
202

165
211

131
156

164t Y
191

159
202

201*
191*

192
214

174
192
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
1

11

13

13

15

15

17

17

19

19

21

21

23

23

25

25

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Friday, 7/14/2023, Noon, Regular Doubles (Squad 5)

Name
Casey Mori
Jonathan Kajihara

Lexi Frazer
Greg Mori

Leanna Harada
Raymond Ledesma

Karen Tajiri
Joshua Tajiri

Eric Ichikawa
Othell Robinson

Nathan Wong
Jason Gee

Rainy Oyama
Greg Oyama

Al Jew
May Sease

Rick Pixley
Dave Osaki

Scott Ng
Richard Wagner

Roger Salita
Chris Murray

Lana Vo
Lawrence Pena

Tip Jeesalute
Gordon Terakami

Andrew Li
George Tso

Deborah Hosam
Andre Wainwright

Cynthia Porter
Stan Friedman

From
SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

San Jose

Castro Valley

Boise

San Francisco

Sacramento

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr

162t
209t

136
208t

194
217

167
213t

178
194

211
220

143
162

167
160

165
161

199t
225t

208
219

143
202

188t
197

154
186

166
201

213*
217

I-injury adjustment

Ln

12

12

14

14

16

16

18

18

20

20

22

22

24

24

26

26

Name
Kailey Mori
Jordon Nance

James Wilcenski
Keith Yamakawa

Phil Ellis
RJ Dacasin

Yako McDonnell
Dan Sasaki

Rod Ichikawa
Bill Ito

Dean Hayashida
David Hirai

Jan Jew
Dennis Chin

Patty Osaki
Weldon Mar

April Wagner
Bel Damian Jr

Channa Kurrell
Brad Kurrell

Patty Latimer
Gary Bacon

Ann McGee
Dave Latimer

Merly Cerezo
Mike Schneider

Dwayne Giles
Rich Canada

Chonthida Athiprayoon

John Hirsch

From
SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

San Jose

Boise

San Francisco

Sacramento

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Avg Sr
162*
204

202t
214

189
219

183 Y
210t

206
190

188 Y
205

134 Y
167

112 Y
181

177
205

153
174

154 Y
194

173 Y
184

165 Y
227

173
211

152t
218
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
27

27

29

29

31

31

33

33

35

35

37

37

39

39

41

41

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Friday, 7/14/2023, Noon, Regular Doubles (Squad 5)

Name
Felix Vargas
Hazel Pettit

Ginger Greenfield
Lindsey Wong

Jim Rodriquez
Mark Yoshinaka

Lee Tackitt
Rudy Omega

Kim Johnson
Joy Kapiioho

Yen Huynh
Sambath Yong

Lexis Chappell
Dean Chappell
Ron Ujiiye
Dennis Abo

Erik Akioka
Kevin Nagasawa

Karol Castillo
Rob Reyes

Shirl Worley
Mike Tanaka

Andre Drew
Paul Tabaka

John Horner
Curtis Wong

Ada Wu
Yuki Matsumoto

Miwa Yoshihara
Michael Yoshihara

Mike Uyekubo
Brian Uchino

From
Salinas

Cupertino

Cupertino

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Milpitas

Meridian, ID

Meridian, ID

Kent, WA

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Jose

San Jose

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr
184
193t

162
218

198
195t

195
198

162 Y
166

158
143

128
163

169 Y
176

208
222

174
184

188 Y
178

177t
231

182
21

184 Y
183

90
204

191
199

I-injury adjustment

Ln
28

28

30

30

32

32

34

34

36

36

38

38

40

40

42

42

Name
Edgar Vibat
T J Pettit

Mike Montoya
Jon Clover

Renee Itaya
Stuart Tomisaka

Mike Ochotorena
Jerry McCoy

Darunee Kent
John Graf

Michael Lim
Leon Eng

Jay Esperanza
Craig Abo

Sally Sue
Tony Hashitani

Kevin Nishikawa
Lance Nagasawa

Helen Fong
Herb Martin

Richard Jones
Ron Hills

Lloyd Morris
Chuck King

R J Otsuji
Mitch Kojima

Debbie Umeda
Gary Fujii

Linda Yamamoto
Michelle Itogawa

Stacey Okumura
Aki Kim

From
Salinas

Salinas

Cupertino

Elk Grove

Kent, WA

Milpitas

Meridian, ID

Meridian, ID

Kent, WA

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Jose

Avg Sr
184t
224

217
207

139t
185t

203
212

181
218

170
184

191
205

178 Y
205

204
182

160 Y
181

138
163

202 Y
205

187
196

148 Y
194

148
158

126
165
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
3

11

13

15

17

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Friday, 7/14/2023, 4:00 PM, Regular Team (Squad 6)

Name

Tamagni 3

Pam Tamagni
Tom Cabanilla
Ty Cabanilla
Manny Castillo Sr

Lincoln Lounge Lofters
Matt McCluskey
Kailey Mori

Mike Uyekubo

Greg Mori

The Masters
Eddie Osako
Miwa Yoshihara
Brian Uchino
Michael Yoshihara

Zen Ball Good
Grant Kuroko
Samantha Lee
Jared Wong
Ryan Wong

San Jose Nisei #2
Yako McDonnell
Pricha Watcha
Amy Watcha
Vince Itatani

Roxanne 3
Denise Lee
Roxanne Lee
Jordon Mageo
Gilman Lee

Left Side, Too Easy
Jason Gee

Katelyn Nguyen
Nathan Wong

Ray Yee

Nagasawa 5
Q'Deene Nagasawa
Leo Harris

Erik Akioka

John Graf

From
Salinas

San Jose

San Jose

Sacramento

San Jose

San Francisco

Castro Valley

Kent, WA

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr

126
158
205
194

196
162"
191

208t

179
90
199
204

131
159
156
222

183
159
192t
214

164
150
159
172

220
191*
21

132

160
191
208
218

I-injury adjustment

Ln Name

4 Tamagni 4
Heather Nevarez
Michelle Golder
Matthew Stewart
Bryan Stewart

6 47s
Elise Kobata
Stacey Okumura
Aki Kim
Chris Nomura

8 PDX Seniors
Greg Lee
Marion Yee
Reynold Lee
Waimun Yee

10 Onibi Beer Co #1
Ray Ho
Alyso Ho
Danny Voong
Miles Nakatogawa

12 Just Like That #2
Patty Osaki
Rick Pixley
Dave Osaki
Weldon Mar

14 Roxanne 4
Tyler Gee
Monica Lee
Jamie Lee
Peter Lee

16 Meeko #2
Stuart Tomisaka
Renee Itaya
Ken Wada
Lindsey Wong

18 Nagasawa 6
Kevin Nishikawa
Darunee Kent
Lance Nagasawa
Bill Pilster

From
Salinas

San Jose

Damascas, OR

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Francisco

Cupertino

Kent, WA

Avg Sr

139
174
189
136

140
126
165
186

170
156
185
195

198
120
133
190

112
165
161
181

191
174
202
196

185t
130t
174
218

204
181
182
195
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Friday, 7/14/2023, 4:00 PM, Regular Team (Squad 6)

Name

Nagasawa 7

David Kim
Jeanierose Bradford
Rose Hudson

Kevin Nagasawa

JMW Consulting 1
Raymond Ledesma
Lexi Frazer

James Wilcenski
Clint Frazer

Bowler's Experience 3
Kyle Murakami

Kimi Adolphson

Kevin Murakami

Eric Adolphson

Bay Area Pro Shop 1
RJ Dacasin

Casey Mori

Jordon Nance
Joshua Tajiri

Got Ice Cream?
John Vargas
Danielle Kitaoka
Francis Culang
Craig Kitaoka

LinnC

Linn Chinnapongse
John Chinnapongse
Brian Fujii

Roger Fujii

Odd Balls - F
Ron Hills
Richard Jones
Julia Morris
Andre Drew

Lee #2

Kim Johnson
Donna Doyle
Ron Johnson
Bob Doyle

From
Kent, WA

SSF

SSF

SSF

Hercules

Granite Bay

Sacramento

Elk Grove

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr

193
168
193
222

217
136
202t
214

192
132t
214
221

219
162t
204
213t

185t
115
176t
210t

141
152
152
182

163
138
155
177t

162
169
200
197

I-injury adjustment

Ln
20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

Name
Sambath
Sambath Yong
Yen Huynh
Michael Lim
Leon Eng

So Cal’'s Finest
Keith Yamakawa
Priscilla Yamakawa
Leanna Harada
Phil Ellis

Bowler's Experience 4
Karen Adolphson
Aaron Murakami
Jonathan Kajihara
Tony Braga

Got Cake?
Dean Masunaga
Bradley Kitaoka
Dennis Chin
Tracey Kitaoka

Pin Rollers
Rob Reyes
Joy Kapiioho
Helen Fong
John Horner

Pin Strikers
Karol Castillo
Lloyd Morris
Chuck King
Paul Tabaka

Lee #3

Rudy Omega
Lee Tackitt

Mike Ochotorena
Jerry McCoy

From
San Jose

Avg Sr

143
158
170
184

SSF
214
151
194
189

SSF
192
174
209t
219

Hercules
185t
153
167
200t

Sacramento Y
184
166
160
182

Sacramento
174
202
205
231

Elk Grove
198
195
203
212
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
35

37

39

41

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Friday, 7/14/2023, 4:00 PM, Regular Team (Squad 6)

Name

Mega 5
Cynthia Porter
Sue Clover
Mike Montoya
Jon Clover

Mega 7
Dave Latimer

Chonthida Athiprayoon

Gary Bacon
Chris Murray

Mega 9

April Wagner
Bel Damian Jr
Scott Ng
Richard Wagner

Mega 11

Felix Vargas
Channa Kurrell
Hazel Pettit

T J Pettit

From
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Avg Sr

213"
152
217
207

184
152t
194
219

177
205
199t
225t

184
153
193t
224

Ln
36

38

40

42

Name

Mega 6

Brad Kurrell
Patty Latimer
Mike Stephenson
Stan Friedman

Mega 8
Lawrence Pena
Frangie Yan
John Stobbe
John Hirsch

Mega 10
Ann McGee
Andrew Li
Tip Jeesalute
Roger Salita

Mega 12

Dwayne Giles
Deborah Hosam
Andre Wainwright
Rich Canada

Saturday, 7/15/2023, 9:30 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 7)

April Wagner
Richard Wagner

Hazel Pettit
Mike Montoya

Frangie Yan
Scott Ng

Felix Vargas
T J Pettit

Lana Vo
Bel Damian Jr

Terri Simpson
Katelyn Simpson

Sue Clover
Jon Clover

Merly Cerezo
Lawrence Pena

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Emmett, ID

Salinas

Salinas

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

177
225t

193t
217

108
190t

184
224

143
205

185
225

152 Y
207

165
202

I-injury adjustment

2

Tip Jeesalute
Stan Friedman

Dion Nguyen
Brandon Ngo

Chonthida Athiprayoon

Anthony Crosby

Gary Bacon
John Hirsch

Ann McGee
Mike Schneider

Pam Yasutake
Alan Yasutake

From
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Milpitas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Oxnard

Avg Sr

174
154
219
217

202
108
182
218

173
154
188t
208

173
166
201
211

188t
217

173
194

152t
204

194
218

173 Y
227

153 Y
207
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
9

11

11

13

13

15

15

17

17

19

19

21

21

23

23

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Saturday, 7/15/2023, 9:30 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 7)

Name
Tyler Gee
Jamie Lee

Roxanne Lee
Jordon Mageo

Bill Ito
Othell Robinson

Kimi Adolphson
Kyle Murakami

Karen Adolphson
Kevin Murakami

Brad Genung
Tony Braga

Leanna Harada
Greg Mori

Linda Yamamoto
Jonathan Kajihara

Lexi Frazer
Pnil Ellis

Jordon Nance
RJ Dacasin

Michelle Wong
Danny Voong

Jared Wong
Ray Ho

Chris Lim
Jason Gee

Sarah Okada
Lindsey Wong

Kim Johnson
Ron Johnson

Lee Tackitt
Jerry McCoy

From
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Jose

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

Sacramento

Sacramento

Castro Valley

Cupertino

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr
191 Y
202

150
159

190
194

132t
192

192
214

193
219

194
208t

148
209t

136
189

204
219

183
133

156
198

201*
220

172
218

162 Y
200

195
212

I-injury adjustment

Ln
10

10

12

12

14

14

16

16

18

18

20

20

22

22

24

24

Name
Denise Lee
Gilman Lee

Peter Lee
Monica Lee

Rod Ichikawa
Eric Ichikawa

Aaron Murakami
Eric Adolphson

Casey Mori
Clint Frazer

James Wilcenski
Dan Sasaki

Kailey Mori
Sean Mei

Karen Tajiri
Monica Tajiri

Raymond Ledesma
Joshua Taijiri

Alyso Ho
Grant Kuroko

Kylie Nguyen
Tony Tran

Katelyn Nguyen
Nathan Wong

Ginger Greenfield
Mark Yoshinaka

Donna Doyle
Bob Doyle

Rudy Omega
Mike Ochotorena

From
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Jose

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

Sacramento

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Cupertino

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Avg Sr
164 Y
172

196 Y
174

206
178

174
221

162t
214

202t
210t

162*
196

167
178t

217
213t

120
131

182
153

191*
211

162
195t

169 Y
197

198
203
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
25

25

27

27

29

29

31

31

33

33

35

35

37

37

39

39

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Saturday, 7/15/2023, 9:30 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 7)

Name
Joy Kapiioho
Mike Tanaka

Herb Martin
Weldon Mar

Rob Reyes
Lloyd Morris

Karol Castillo
George Smith

Ron Hills
Andre Drew

Ken Wada
Jim Rodriquez

Stan Wilson
Irene Wilson

Anita Spencer
Orlando Spencer

Darunee Kent
Kevin Nishikawa

Jeanierose Bradford
Q'Deene Nagasawa

Greg Lee
Waimun Yee

Bradley Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

Yen Huynh
Leon Eng

Paul Magaoay Jr
Rudy Crisolo

Jane ltogawa
Frank Nitta Jr

Colette Imasaki
Tyler Ohta

From
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Jose

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Damascas, OR

Hercules

Milpitas

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr
166 Y
178

181 Y
181

184 Y
202

174
165

163
177t

174 Y
198

161
198t

176
212

181
204

168
160

170 Y
195

153
210t

158
184

196
210t

148 'Y
207

107
151

I-injury adjustment

Ln
26

26

28

28

30

30

32

32

34

34

36

36

38

38

40

40

Name
Helen Fong
John Horner

Stephanie Yearwood
Curtis Wong

May Sease
Chuck King

Richard Jones
Julia Morris

Linn Chinnapongse
John Chinnapongse

Ron Wiest
Wayne Mayeda

Rose Hudson
David Kim

Debbi Asencio
Lance Nagasawa

Leo Harris
Erik Akioka

Casey Knutson
Kevin Nagasawa

Marion Yee
Reynold Lee

Tracey Kitaoka
John Vargas

Sambath Yong
Michael Lim

Tony Pascua
Reggie Cadiz Jr

Bob Gulling
Eugene Ohta

Greg Mayeda
Ken Matsumoto

From
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Granite Bay

San Jose

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Damascas, OR

Hercules

Milpitas

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Jose

Avg Sr
160 Y
182

202
211

160 Y
205

138
155

141
152

174t Y
172t

193
193

174
182

191
208

224*
222

156 'Y
185

200t
185t

143
170

217t
220

176 'Y
177

196
217
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
41

41

11

13

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Saturday, 7/15/2023, 9:30 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 7)

Name
Mayumi Florek
Jordon Mayeda

Cara Miyasaki
Max Onoe

From
San Jose

San Jose

Avg Sr

173
204

168
207

Ln Name
42 Katie Onoe
Anthony Maeda

42 Terry Matsumoto
Keiji Matsumoto

Saturday, 7/15/2023, Noon, Regular Team (Squad 8)

Pin Hitters
Herb Martin
Joy Kapiioho
Curtis Wong
John Horner

King Pins

Karol Castillo

May Sease
Stephanie Yearwood
Chuck King

That's Right, | Did It!
Katelyn Nguyen

Chris Lim

Nathan Wong

Jason Gee

Vise Family
Jeannie Sakoda
Cori Kambara
Oryan Kuch
Duane Sakoda

Kevin M 4
Mayumi Florek
Cara Miyasaki
Greg Mayeda
Ken Matsumoto

KT's Lanes
Stan lwakiri
Terri Simpson
Tony Hashitani
Katelyn Simpson

Tamagni 5
Heather Nevarez
Tom Cabanilla
Michelle Golder
Matthew Stewart

Sacramento

Sacramento

Castro Valley

Stockton

San Jose

Emmett, ID

Salinas

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

181
166
211
182

174
160
202
205

191*
201*
211

220

189
194
191
191

173
168
196
217

162
185
205
225

139
158
174
189

I-injury adjustment

Y

2 Pin Movers
Weldon Mar
Helen Fong
David Kapiioho
Mike Tanaka

4 OddBalls -S
Ron Hills
Richard Jones
Julia Morris
Andre Drew

6 4th St Bowl #1
Janet Schlenkhoff
Pricha Watcha
Amy Watcha
Max Epps

8 KevinM 3
Anthony Maeda
Katie Onoe
Jordon Mayeda
Max Onoe

10 Kevin M 5
Keiji Matsumoto
Linda Matsumoto
Terry Matsumoto
Kevin Matsumoto

12 Paul M
Paul Magaoay Jr
Tony Pascua
Rudy Crisolo
Amaree Durfee
14
Tamagni 6
Pam Tamagni
Bryan Stewart
Manny Castillo Sr
Ty Cabanilla

From
San Jose

San Jose

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Sacramento

Salinas

Avg Sr
159
191

173
201

181
160
171
178

163
138
155
177t

166
159
192t
212

191
159
204
207

201
134
173
200

196
217t
210t
206

126
136
194
205
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Saturday, 7/15/2023, Noon, Regular Team (Squad 8)

Ln Name From Avg Sr Ln Name From Avg Sr
15 Wayne 1 San Jose Y 16 Sacramento Sushi Sacramento Y
Jim Rodriquez 198 Jane ltogawa 148
Hitome Wada 133 Bob Gulling 176
Ken Wada 174 Frank Nitta Jr 207
Ron Wiest 174t Eugene Ohta 177
17 Matt #1 San Jose 18 Matt #2 San Jose
Dave Kong 189 Aki Kim 165
Stacey Okumura 126 Miwa Yoshihara 90
Matt McCluskey 196 Mike Uyekubo 191
Ron Montano 216 Brian Uchino 199
19 Matt #3 San Jose 20 Meeko #3 Cupertino
Eddie Osako 179 Mark Yoshinaka 195t
Alisa Osako 144 Ginger Greenfield 162
Chris Nomura 186 Sarah Okada 172
Michael Yoshihara 204 Lindsey Wong 218
21 Last Minute Changes Hercules 22 La Familia Hercules
Francis Culang 176t Jim Yee 177
Bradley Kitaoka 153 Danielle Kitaoka 115
Tracey Kitaoka 200t Tom Yee 146
John Vargas 185t Dean Masunaga 185t
23 24 Roxanne 6 San Francisco
Gilman Lee 172
Roxanne Lee 150
Denise Lee 164
Jamie Lee 202
25 Onibi Beer Co #2 Sacramento 26 Mega 14 Salinas
Danny Voong 133 April Wagner 177
Alyso Ho 120 Brad Kurrell 174
Grant Kuroko 131 Mike Montoya 217
Jared Wong 156 Stan Friedman 217
27 Mega 15 Salinas 28 Mega 16 Salinas
Hazel Pettit 193t Robert Mariona 164
John Stobbe 182 Lana Vo 143
Anthony Crosby 204 Scott Ng 199t
Roger Salita 208 T J Pettit 224
29 Mega 17 Salinas Y 30 Mega18 Salinas
Merly Cerezo 165 Edgar Vibat 184t
Gary Bacon 194 Channa Kurrell 153
Gordon Terakami 197 Bel Damian Jr 205
Mike Schneider 227 John Hirsch 218

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment, I-injury adjustment
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
31

33

35

37

39

41

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Saturday, 7/15/2023, Noon, Regular Team (Squad 8)

Name

JMW CE - BOWLIQ 2

James Wilcenski
Casey Mori

Greg Mori
Jonathan Kajihara

From
SSF

Bowler's Experience 5 SSF

Brad Genung
Karen Adolphson
Kevin Murakami
Tony Braga

Bay Area Pro Shop 2

Monica Taijiri
Karen Tajiri
Jordon Nance
Joshua Tajiri

Club 300 Pro Shop
Priscilla Yamakawa
Lexi Frazer

Keith Yamakawa
Clint Frazer

Nagasawa 9
Bill Pilster
Leevon Pilster
Darunee Kent
Debbi Asencio

Nagasawa 11

Kevin Nishikawa
Jeanierose Bradford
Rose Hudson

Erik Akioka

SSF

SSF

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Avg Sr

202t
162t
208t
209t

193
192
214
219

178t
167
204
213t

151
136
214
214

195
149
181
174

204
168
193
208

Ln
32

34

36

38

40

42

Name

The Youngsters
Sean Mei

Linda Yamamoto
Kailey Mori

Phil Ellis

Bowler's Experience 6

Kyle Murakami
Kimi Adolphson
Aaron Murakami
Eric Adolphson

Bay Area Pro Shop 3

Raymond Ledesma
Leanna Harada
Dan Sasaki

RJ Dacasin

Nagasawa 8
Q'Deene Nagasawa
Leo Harris

Lance Nagasawa
David Kim

Nagasawa 10
Vernelle Keliikoa
Maryann Aguila
Zack Keliikoa
Tom Aguila

Nagasawa 12
Stan Wilson
Kevin Nagasawa
Casey Knutson
Irene Wilson

Saturday, 7/15/2023, 4:00 PM, Regular Doubles (Squad 9)

Rod Ichikawa
Othell Robinson

Yen Huynh
Michael Lim

Tracey Kitaoka
Lindsey Wong

Dean Masunaga
Craig Kitaoka

San Jose

Milpitas

Hercules

Hercules

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

206
194

158
170

200t
218

185t
210t

I-injury adjustment

2

Bill Ito
Eric Ichikawa

Sambath Yong
Leon Eng

Danielle Kitaoka
Bradley Kitaoka

Tom Yee
Jim Yee

From
SSF

SSF

SSF

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

San Jose

Milpitas

Hercules

Hercules

Avg Sr

196
148
162*
189

192
132t
174
221

217
194
210t
219

160
191
182
193

135
160
202
186

161

222
224*
198t

190 Y
178

143
184

115
153

146 Y
177
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2023 Reno Asian Tournament, July 13-15, 2023
Grand Sierra Resort Bowling Center, 2500 E. Second St, Reno, NV

Ln
9

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

* - Sport/Challenge Adjustment,

Saturday, 7/15/2023, 4:00 PM, Regular Doubles (Squad 9)

Name
Bryan Stewart
Matthew Stewart

Pam Tamagni
Tom Cabanilla

Paul Magaoay Jr
Reggie Cadiz Jr

Edgar Vibat
Mike Montoya

Brad Kurrell
Scott Ng

Lexi Frazer
Leanna Harada

Priscilla Yamakawa
Keith Yamakawa

Frank Nitta Jr
Eugene Ohta

Cori Kambara
Oryan Kuch

Kevin Nagasawa
Irene Wilson

Kevin Nishikawa
Erik Akioka

Janet Schlenkhoff
Pricha Watcha

Ray Yee
Jason Gee

Stacey Okumura
Dave Kong

Mike Uyekubo
Chris Nomura

Alisa Osako
Eddie Osako

Karol Castillo
Curtis Wong

From
Salinas

Salinas

Sacramento

Salinas

Salinas

SSF

SSF

Sacramento

Stockton

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

San Jose

Castro Valley

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Sacramento

rna23_LaneAssignments.xlsx 7/7/2023

Avg Sr
136
189

126 'Y
158

196
220

184t
217

174
190t

136
194

151
214

207 Y
177

194
191

222
198t

204
208

166 'Y
159

132
220

126
189

191
186

144
179

174
21

I-injury adjustment

Ln
10

12

14

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

Name
Heather Nevarez
Michelle Golder

Ty Cabanilla
Manny Castillo Sr

Tony Pascua
Rudy Crisolo

Channa Kurrell
Bel Damian Jr

Frangie Yan
Robert Mariona

Phil Ellis
Clint Frazer

Kylie Nguyen
Katelyn Nguyen

Tyler Ohta
Bob Gulling

Jeannie Sakoda
Duane Sakoda

Stan Wilson
David Kim

Orlando Spencer
Scott Asencio

Amy Watcha
Max Epps

Chris Lim
Nathan Wong
Aki Kim

Matt McCluskey

Brian Uchino
Ron Montano

Helen Fong
Rob Reyes

Joy Kapiioho
John Horner

From
Salinas

Salinas

Sacramento

Salinas

Salinas

SSF

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Stockton

Kent, WA

Kent, WA

Sunnyvale

Castro Valley

San Jose

San Jose

Sacramento

Sacramento

Avg Sr
139
174

205
194

217t
210t

153
205

108
164

189
214

182
191*

151
176

189 Y
191

161
193

212
206

192t
212

201*
211

165
196

199
216

160 Y
184

166 'Y
182
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